
Detaljerte resultater

NM 2020
AdO Arena, Bergen, 16.10.20

Masters 50-54 Herrer, 1 meter

1. Peter Kupka, BStK  1966
101A 1 1,4 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 21,50 30,10 30,10 30,10 1.
301C 1 1,6 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 21,50 34,40 64,50 64,50 1.
401C 1 1,4 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 8,0 23,00 32,20 96,70 96,70 1.
201A 1 1,7 9,0 8,5 8,5 8,5 9,0 26,00 44,20 140,90 140,90 1.

5211A 1 1,8 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 22,50 40,50 181,40 181,40 1.
103C 1 1,6 7,0 8,0 8,5 7,0 7,5 22,50 36,00 217,40 217,40

9,5 7,6 7,7 7,9 7,3 7,8

Dommere
1. Roy Terje Nygaard SSC
2. Frode Lund BaStK
3. Anna Maja Holm Thorsen BStK
4. Titti Mjaaland Skår TS&LK
5. Arne Tellefsen KSTK
Stupleder Roy Terje Nygaard SSC
Sekretariat Vårin R. A. Holm



Detaljerte resultater

NM 2020
AdO Arena, Bergen, 16.10.20

Masters 30-34 Herrer, 1 meter

1. Arne (døds) Haugland, BStK  1990
401B 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 15,50 23,25 23,25 23,25 1.
101B 1 1,3 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 15,00 19,50 42,75 42,75 1.
201A 1 1,7 7,0 5,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 21,50 36,55 79,30 79,30 1.
301A 1 1,8 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 8,5 20,00 36,00 115,30 115,30 1.
202A 1 1,7 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 9,0 22,00 37,40 152,70 152,70 1.
103C 1 1,6 8,5 8,5 8,0 8,5 8,0 25,00 40,00 192,70 192,70 1.
105C 1 2,4 4,0 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 14,50 34,80 227,50 227,50

12,0 5,9 6,1 6,4 6,4 7,1

Dommere
1. Roy Terje Nygaard SSC
2. Frode Lund BaStK
3. Anna Maja Holm Thorsen BStK
4. Titti Mjaaland Skår TS&LK
5. Arne Tellefsen KSTK
Stupleder Roy Terje Nygaard SSC
Sekretariat Vårin R. A. Holm



Detaljerte resultater

NM 2020
AdO Arena, Bergen, 16.10.20

Masters 45-49 Herrer, 1 meter

1. Tron Arild Hovland, SSC  1975
103B 1 1,7 9,0 8,0 9,0 8,5 8,5 26,00 44,20 44,20 44,20 1.
201C 1 1,5 8,5 9,5 9,5 9,5 7,5 27,50 41,25 85,45 85,45 1.
301C 1 1,6 8,0 8,0 7,5 8,5 8,0 24,00 38,40 123,85 123,85 1.
401B 1 1,5 9,5 10 10 9,0 9,5 29,00 43,50 167,35 167,35 1.

5132D 1 2,2 8,0 8,5 8,0 8,5 8,0 24,50 53,90 221,25 221,25 1.
403B 1 2,4 5,5 4,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 16,50 39,60 260,85 260,85 1.

5231D 1 2,1 8,5 8,0 9,5 9,0 9,5 27,00 56,70 317,55 317,55
13,0 8,1 8,1 8,4 8,4 8,2

Dommere
1. Roy Terje Nygaard SSC
2. Frode Lund BaStK
3. Anna Maja Holm Thorsen BStK
4. Titti Mjaaland Skår TS&LK
5. Arne Tellefsen KSTK
Stupleder Roy Terje Nygaard SSC
Sekretariat Vårin R. A. Holm



Detaljerte resultater

NM 2020
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A Jenter, 3 meter

1. Caroline Sofie Kupka, BStK  2003
103B 3 1,6 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 20,50 32,80 32,80 32,80 2.
403B 3 2,1 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 21,00 44,10 76,90 76,90 1.
201B 3 1,8 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 22,00 39,60 116,50 116,50 1.
301B 3 1,9 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 21,50 40,85 157,35 157,35 1.

5132D 3 2,1 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 22,00 46,20 203,55 203,55 1.
205C 3 2,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 18,50 51,80 255,35 255,35 1.
305C 3 2,8 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 20,50 57,40 312,75 312,75 1.
405C 3 2,7 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 17,50 47,25 360,00 360,00 1.
105B 3 2,4 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 19,00 45,60 405,60 405,60

10,7 6,8 6,9 6,4 7,1 6,8
2. Safiya Elmrani, Spinn  2003
103B 3 1,6 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,50 31,20 31,20 31,20 4.
201B 3 1,8 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 21,50 38,70 69,90 69,90 3.
301B 3 1,9 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 22,00 41,80 111,70 111,70 2.
403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,50 38,85 150,55 150,55 2.

5132D 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 18,50 38,85 189,40 189,40 2.
105B 3 2,4 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 18,50 44,40 233,80 233,80 2.
405C 3 2,7 3,5 3,0 3,5 4,0 4,5 11,00 29,70 263,50 263,50 2.
303C 3 2,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 19,00 38,00 301,50 301,50 2.

5233D 3 2,4 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,5 16,00 38,40 339,90 339,90
9,5 6,0 5,9 6,3 6,0 6,3

3. Pia Tveit Sletten, BStK  2004
103B 3 1,6 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 21,00 33,60 33,60 33,60 1.
403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 40,95 74,55 74,55 2.
201B 3 1,8 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 19,50 35,10 109,65 109,65 3.
301B 3 1,9 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 19,50 37,05 146,70 146,70 3.

5231D 3 2,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 19,50 39,00 185,70 185,70 3.
305C 3 2,8 3,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 12,00 33,60 219,30 219,30 3.
405C 3 2,7 3,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 11,50 31,05 250,35 250,35 3.

5233D 3 2,4 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 15,50 37,20 287,55 287,55 3.
203B 3 2,2 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 17,50 38,50 326,05 326,05

10,1 5,4 5,8 5,6 5,7 5,9
4. Tuva Tveit Sletten, BStK  2004
103B 3 1,6 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 20,00 32,00 32,00 32,00 3.
403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 18,00 37,80 69,80 69,80 4.
201B 3 1,8 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 19,00 34,20 104,00 104,00 4.
301B 3 1,9 3,5 4,0 4,0 5,5 4,5 12,50 23,75 127,75 127,75 4.

5231D 3 2,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,00 38,00 165,75 165,75 4.
405C 3 2,7 3,0 3,5 2,5 3,0 3,0 9,00 24,30 190,05 190,05 4.

5132D 3 2,1 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,00 37,80 227,85 227,85 4.
105B 3 2,4 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 17,00 40,80 268,65 268,65 4.
203B 3 2,2 4,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 16,00 35,20 303,85 303,85

9,4 5,2 5,6 5,4 5,9 5,5



5. Helene Ask Hansen, PSK  2004
103B 3 1,6 6,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,5 14,00 22,40 22,40 22,40 5.
201B 3 1,8 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 17,00 30,60 53,00 53,00 5.
301B 3 1,9 4,5 4,5 5,0 3,5 5,5 14,00 26,60 79,60 79,60 5.
401B 3 1,4 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0 6,5 15,50 21,70 101,30 101,30 5.

5132D 3 2,1 2,0 3,0 3,5 2,5 2,5 8,00 16,80 118,10 118,10 5.
105B 3 2,4 3,5 3,0 3,5 2,5 2,5 9,00 21,60 139,70 139,70 5.
203C 3 1,9 2,5 2,0 3,5 3,5 2,0 8,00 15,20 154,90 154,90 6.
403C 3 1,9 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 15,50 29,45 184,35 184,35 5.

5134D 3 2,5 1,0 4,0 3,0 0,0 3,0 7,00 17,50 201,85 201,85
8,7 3,9 4,0 4,5 3,6 4,1

6. Anna Wæhle, BStK  2003
103B 3 1,6 3,0 3,0 3,5 4,0 3,5 10,00 16,00 16,00 16,00 7.
401B 3 1,4 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 17,00 23,80 39,80 39,80 7.
201C 3 1,7 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 18,00 30,60 70,40 70,40 6.
301C 3 1,8 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,5 14,00 25,20 95,60 95,60 6.

5231D 3 2,0 0,0 1,0 0,5 1,5 0,5 2,00 4,00 99,60 99,60 7.
403C 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 34,20 133,80 133,80 6.
105C 3 2,2 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5 2,0 10,50 23,10 156,90 156,90 5.
202C 3 1,6 4,0 3,5 4,5 4,0 5,0 12,50 20,00 176,90 176,90 6.
302C 3 1,7 4,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 14,00 23,80 200,70 200,70

7,4 4,1 4,0 4,2 4,6 4,4
Synne Drægni, BStK  2003
103B 3 1,6 6,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,0 13,00 20,80 20,80 20,80 6.
401B 3 1,4 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 17,50 24,50 45,30 45,30 6.
201B 3 1,8 3,0 3,0 2,0 3,0 3,5 9,00 16,20 61,50 61,50 7.
301B 3 1,9 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,5 4,0 12,00 22,80 84,30 84,30 7.

5231D 3 2,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 12,00 24,00 108,30 108,30 6.
403C 3 1,9 7.
203B 3 2,2 7.
303C 3 2,0 7.
105C 3 2,2

8,3 4,6 4,1 3,9 4,6 4,2

Dommere
1. Arne Tellefsen KSTK
2. Anna Maja Holm Thorsen BStK
3. Helge Tuxen PSK
4. Titti Mjaaland Skår TS&LK
5. Åshild Eltervåg
Stupleder Roy Terje Nygaard SSC
Sekretariat Vårin R. A. Holm



Detaljerte resultater
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Damer, 3 meter, Forsøk

1. Caroline Sofie Kupka, BStK  2003
103B 3 1,6 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 20,50 32,80 32,80 32,80 2.
403B 3 2,1 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 21,00 44,10 76,90 76,90 1.
201B 3 1,8 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 22,00 39,60 116,50 116,50 1.
301B 3 1,9 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 21,50 40,85 157,35 157,35 1.

5132D 3 2,1 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 22,00 46,20 203,55 203,55 1.
205C 3 2,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 18,50 51,80 255,35 255,35 1.
305C 3 2,8 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 20,50 57,40 312,75 312,75 1.
405C 3 2,7 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 17,50 47,25 360,00 360,00 1.
105B 3 2,4 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 19,00 45,60 405,60 405,60 1.

5152B 3 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,5 4,5 10,00 30,00 435,60 435,60
13,7 6,5 6,6 6,1 6,7 6,6

2. Anne Sofie Moe Holm, BStK  2001
103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 18,50 29,60 29,60 29,60 6.
403B 3 2,1 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 20,00 42,00 71,60 71,60 3.
201B 3 1,8 8,0 8,5 8,0 8,0 8,5 24,50 44,10 115,70 115,70 2.
301B 3 1,9 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 20,00 38,00 153,70 153,70 2.

5231D 3 2,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 20,50 41,00 194,70 194,70 2.
303C 3 2,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 16,50 33,00 227,70 227,70 3.
205C 3 2,8 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5 10,50 29,40 257,10 257,10 3.

5251C 3 2,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 16,50 41,25 298,35 298,35 3.
107C 3 2,8 4,0 4,0 3,5 5,0 4,5 12,50 35,00 333,35 333,35 3.
405C 3 2,7 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 18,50 49,95 383,30 383,30

12,8 5,7 6,0 5,8 6,3 6,1
3. Safiya Elmrani, Spinn  2003
103B 3 1,6 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,50 31,20 31,20 31,20 5.
201B 3 1,8 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 21,50 38,70 69,90 69,90 4.
301B 3 1,9 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 22,00 41,80 111,70 111,70 3.
403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,50 38,85 150,55 150,55 3.

5132D 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 18,50 38,85 189,40 189,40 3.
105B 3 2,4 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 18,50 44,40 233,80 233,80 2.
405C 3 2,7 3,5 3,0 3,5 4,0 4,5 11,00 29,70 263,50 263,50 2.
303C 3 2,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 19,00 38,00 301,50 301,50 2.

5233D 3 2,4 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,5 16,00 38,40 339,90 339,90 2.
203B 3 2,2 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 18,50 40,70 380,60 380,60

11,7 6,1 6,0 6,3 6,0 6,3
4. Thelma Baatz Strandberg, KSTK  1997
103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 20,00 32,00 32,00 32,00 3.
201B 3 1,8 7,0 5,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 18,50 33,30 65,30 65,30 6.
301B 3 1,9 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 15,50 29,45 94,75 94,75 6.
401B 3 1,4 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 17,50 24,50 119,25 119,25 6.

5132D 3 2,1 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 17,50 36,75 156,00 156,00 6.
105B 3 2,4 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,5 19,00 45,60 201,60 201,60 5.
403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 20,00 42,00 243,60 243,60 5.
205C 3 2,8 4,0 4,5 4,0 5,0 3,5 12,50 35,00 278,60 278,60 5.
305C 3 2,8 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 7,5 18,50 51,80 330,40 330,40 4.

5134D 3 2,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,50 46,25 376,65 376,65
12,6 5,9 5,8 6,0 6,0 6,0



5. Pia Tveit Sletten, BStK  2004
103B 3 1,6 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 21,00 33,60 33,60 33,60 1.
403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 40,95 74,55 74,55 2.
201B 3 1,8 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 19,50 35,10 109,65 109,65 4.
301B 3 1,9 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 19,50 37,05 146,70 146,70 4.

5231D 3 2,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 19,50 39,00 185,70 185,70 4.
305C 3 2,8 3,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 12,00 33,60 219,30 219,30 4.
405C 3 2,7 3,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 11,50 31,05 250,35 250,35 4.

5233D 3 2,4 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 15,50 37,20 287,55 287,55 4.
203B 3 2,2 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 17,50 38,50 326,05 326,05 5.
105B 3 2,4 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,5 16,50 39,60 365,65 365,65

12,5 5,5 5,8 5,6 5,7 6,0
6. Leah Nicoline Tuxen, BaStK  2001
103B 3 1,6 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 17,00 27,20 27,20 27,20 8.
201B 3 1,8 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 15,00 27,00 54,20 54,20 8.
301B 3 1,9 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 18,00 34,20 88,40 88,40 8.
401B 3 1,4 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,50 25,90 114,30 114,30 8.

5231D 3 2,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 16,50 33,00 147,30 147,30 7.
105B 3 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 18,50 44,40 191,70 191,70 6.
203B 3 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,0 5,5 16,50 36,30 228,00 228,00 6.
305C 3 2,8 3,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 13,50 37,80 265,80 265,80 7.
403B 3 2,1 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 17,00 35,70 301,50 301,50 7.

5233D 3 2,4 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 15,00 36,00 337,50 337,50
11,9 5,5 5,4 5,8 5,3 5,5

7. Tuva Tveit Sletten, BStK  2004
103B 3 1,6 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 20,00 32,00 32,00 32,00 3.
403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 18,00 37,80 69,80 69,80 5.
201B 3 1,8 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 19,00 34,20 104,00 104,00 5.
301B 3 1,9 3,5 4,0 4,0 5,5 4,5 12,50 23,75 127,75 127,75 5.

5231D 3 2,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,00 38,00 165,75 165,75 5.
405C 3 2,7 3,0 3,5 2,5 3,0 3,0 9,00 24,30 190,05 190,05 7.

5132D 3 2,1 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,00 37,80 227,85 227,85 7.
105B 3 2,4 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 17,00 40,80 268,65 268,65 6.
203B 3 2,2 4,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 16,00 35,20 303,85 303,85 6.
303C 3 2,0 3,5 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 13,50 27,00 330,85 330,85

11,4 5,1 5,5 5,4 5,8 5,5
8. Lina Gullsmedmoen Indrebø, KSTK  1995
103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 18,00 28,80 28,80 28,80 7.
201B 3 1,8 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 17,50 31,50 60,30 60,30 7.
301B 3 1,9 5,5 4,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 16,00 30,40 90,70 90,70 7.
403C 3 1,9 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 13,00 24,70 115,40 115,40 7.

5132D 3 2,1 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,0 10,50 22,05 137,45 137,45 8.
105C 3 2,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00 137,45 137,45 8.
203B 3 2,2 4,5 3,5 4,0 3,0 2,0 10,50 23,10 160,55 160,55 8.
303C 3 2,0 4,0 3,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 12,00 24,00 184,55 184,55 8.
404C 3 2,4 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,5 1,5 10,00 24,00 208,55 208,55 8.

5233D 3 2,4 5,5 4,0 5,5 5,0 3,0 14,50 34,80 243,35 243,35
11,2 4,4 3,7 4,3 4,1 3,4

9. Anna Wæhle, BStK  2003
103B 3 1,6 3,0 3,0 3,5 4,0 3,5 10,00 16,00 16,00 16,00 10.
401B 3 1,4 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 17,00 23,80 39,80 39,80 10.
201C 3 1,7 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 18,00 30,60 70,40 70,40 9.
301C 3 1,8 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,5 14,00 25,20 95,60 95,60 9.

5231D 3 2,0 0,0 1,0 0,5 1,5 0,5 2,00 4,00 99,60 99,60 10.
403C 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 34,20 133,80 133,80 9.
105C 3 2,2 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5 2,0 10,50 23,10 156,90 156,90 9.
202C 3 1,6 4,0 3,5 4,5 4,0 5,0 12,50 20,00 176,90 176,90 9.
302C 3 1,7 4,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 14,00 23,80 200,70 200,70 9.

5411B 3 1,6 3,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 14,50 23,20 223,90 223,90
9,0 4,0 4,1 4,2 4,6 4,6



Synne Drægni, BStK  2003
103B 3 1,6 6,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,0 13,00 20,80 20,80 20,80 9.
401B 3 1,4 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 17,50 24,50 45,30 45,30 9.
201B 3 1,8 3,0 3,0 2,0 3,0 3,5 9,00 16,20 61,50 61,50 10.
301B 3 1,9 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,5 4,0 12,00 22,80 84,30 84,30 10.

5231D 3 2,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 12,00 24,00 108,30 108,30 9.
403C 3 1,9 10.
203B 3 2,2 10.
303C 3 2,0 10.
105C 3 2,2 10.

5411B 3 1,6
9,9 4,6 4,1 3,9 4,6 4,2

Dommere
1. Arne Tellefsen KSTK
2. Anna Maja Holm Thorsen BStK
3. Helge Tuxen PSK
4. Titti Mjaaland Skår TS&LK
5. Åshild Eltervåg
Stupleder Roy Terje Nygaard SSC
Sekretariat Vårin R. A. Holm



Detaljerte resultater

NM 2020
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A Gutter, 1 meter

1. Elias Lunde Helseth, BaStK  2004
201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 19,50 31,20 31,20 31,20 2.
103B 1 1,7 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 21,00 35,70 66,90 66,90 1.
301B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,00 30,60 97,50 97,50 1.
401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 29,25 126,75 126,75 1.

5132D 1 2,2 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 42,90 169,65 169,65 1.
105B 1 2,6 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 21,50 55,90 225,55 225,55 1.
203B 1 2,3 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 41,40 266,95 266,95 1.
303B 1 2,4 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 20,50 49,20 316,15 316,15 1.
403B 1 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 18,50 44,40 360,55 360,55 1.

5134D 1 2,6 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 50,70 411,25 411,25
12,3 6,7 6,4 6,5 6,5 6,6

2. Jonas Erik Thorsen, BStK  2003
401A 1 1,8 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 32,40 32,40 32,40 1.
103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 18,50 31,45 63,85 63,85 2.
201B 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 18,00 28,80 92,65 92,65 2.
301B 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 16,00 27,20 119,85 119,85 2.

5231D 1 2,1 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 16,00 33,60 153,45 153,45 2.
5132D 1 2,2 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 14,00 30,80 184,25 184,25 2.

303C 1 2,1 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 15,50 32,55 216,80 216,80 2.
203C 1 2,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 13,50 27,00 243,80 243,80 2.
403B 1 2,4 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 17,50 42,00 285,80 285,80 2.
105B 1 2,6 4,5 4,0 4,5 3,5 4,0 12,50 32,50 318,30 318,30

11,3 5,3 5,0 5,6 5,2 5,6
3. Tobias R. Atkins, Spinn  2003
103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 16,50 28,05 28,05 28,05 3.
201B 1 1,6 4,5 5,5 5,5 4,5 6,0 15,50 24,80 52,85 52,85 3.
301B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 18,00 30,60 83,45 83,45 3.
401A 1 1,8 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 29,70 113,15 113,15 3.

5132D 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 15,00 33,00 146,15 146,15 3.
5231D 1 2,1 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 15,50 32,55 178,70 178,70 3.

403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 15,00 33,00 211,70 211,70 3.
203C 1 2,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 14,50 29,00 240,70 240,70 3.
303C 1 2,1 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,0 14,00 29,40 270,10 270,10 3.
105C 1 2,4 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 13,00 31,20 301,30 301,30

10,8 5,0 5,2 5,3 5,0 5,4

Dommere
1. Frode Lund BaStK
2. Trygve Pedersen BStK
3. Arvid Sundheim PSK
4. Åshild Eltervåg
5. Titti Mjaaland Skår TS&LK
Stupleder Frode Lund BaStK
Sekretariat Vårin R. A. Holm



Detaljerte resultater

NM 2020
AdO Arena, Bergen, 16.10.20

Herrer, 1 meter, Forsøk

1. Axel Rønning Nyborg, BaStK  2001
103B 1 1,7 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 22,00 37,40 37,40 37,40 3.
201B 1 1,6 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 20,50 32,80 70,20 70,20 3.
301B 1 1,7 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 21,00 35,70 105,90 105,90 3.
401B 1 1,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 22,00 33,00 138,90 138,90 3.

5132D 1 2,2 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 20,50 45,10 184,00 184,00 2.
105B 1 2,6 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 19,50 50,70 234,70 234,70 2.
203B 1 2,3 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 16,00 36,80 271,50 271,50 3.
305C 1 3,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 19,50 58,50 330,00 330,00 2.
403B 1 2,4 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 50,40 380,40 380,40 1.

5233D 1 2,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 20,00 50,00 430,40 430,40 1.
5333D 1 2,6 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,00 46,80 477,20 477,20

15,4 6,6 6,7 6,7 6,6 6,7
2. Filip Julius Devor, BaStK  1996
103B 1 1,7 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 20,50 34,85 34,85 34,85 5.
201B 1 1,6 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 22,00 35,20 70,05 70,05 5.
301B 1 1,7 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 35,70 105,75 105,75 4.
401B 1 1,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 21,50 32,25 138,00 138,00 4.

5231D 1 2,1 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 21,00 44,10 182,10 182,10 3.
5333D 1 2,6 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 20,00 52,00 234,10 234,10 3.

105B 1 2,6 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 19,50 50,70 284,80 284,80 1.
203B 1 2,3 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 20,00 46,00 330,80 330,80 1.
303B 1 2,4 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 13,50 32,40 363,20 363,20 2.
403B 1 2,4 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 20,50 49,20 412,40 412,40 3.

5233D 1 2,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 48,75 461,15 461,15
14,8 6,8 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,9

3. Timo Klami, KSTK  1983
103B 1 1,7 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 8,0 21,00 35,70 35,70 35,70 4.
201B 1 1,6 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 21,50 34,40 70,10 70,10 4.
301B 1 1,7 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 21,50 36,55 106,65 106,65 2.
401B 1 1,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 22,00 33,00 139,65 139,65 2.

5331D 1 2,2 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 18,50 40,70 180,35 180,35 4.
403B 1 2,4 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,5 20,50 49,20 229,55 229,55 4.
105B 1 2,6 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 19,00 49,40 278,95 278,95 2.
203B 1 2,3 5,5 6,0 4,0 5,5 6,0 17,00 39,10 318,05 318,05 3.
303B 1 2,4 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,00 43,20 361,25 361,25 4.

5233D 1 2,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 20,50 51,25 412,50 412,50 2.
5333D 1 2,6 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 17,50 45,50 458,00 458,00

14,8 6,7 6,5 6,4 6,3 7,0



4. Amund Gismervik, PSK  1991
5132D 1 2,2 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 20,50 45,10 45,10 45,10 1.

401B 1 1,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 19,00 28,50 73,60 73,60 2.
301B 1 1,7 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 20,50 34,85 108,45 108,45 1.
201B 1 1,6 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 20,00 32,00 140,45 140,45 1.
103B 1 1,7 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 22,00 37,40 177,85 177,85 5.

5134D 1 2,6 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 46,80 224,65 224,65 5.
5233D 1 2,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 16,50 41,25 265,90 265,90 5.

303B 1 2,4 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 17,00 40,80 306,70 306,70 5.
203B 1 2,3 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 12,00 27,60 334,30 334,30 6.
403B 1 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 18,50 44,40 378,70 378,70 6.
105B 1 2,6 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,50 50,70 429,40 429,40

14,8 6,1 6,1 6,2 6,1 6,4
5. Martin Nåden Dyrstad, SSC  1996
103B 1 1,7 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 22,50 38,25 38,25 38,25 2.
401B 1 1,5 8,0 7,5 8,0 8,5 8,0 24,00 36,00 74,25 74,25 1.
201B 1 1,6 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,50 29,60 103,85 103,85 5.
301B 1 1,7 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 20,00 34,00 137,85 137,85 5.

5233D 1 2,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 18,50 46,25 184,10 184,10 1.
105B 1 2,6 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,50 50,70 234,80 234,80 1.
203B 1 2,3 4,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 15,50 35,65 270,45 270,45 4.
303C 1 2,1 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 40,95 311,40 311,40 4.
403B 1 2,4 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 50,40 361,80 361,80 3.
405C 1 3,1 2,5 2,5 2,0 3,0 2,5 7,50 23,25 385,05 385,05 4.

5134D 1 2,6 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 17,00 44,20 429,25 429,25
15,1 6,1 6,2 6,0 6,3 6,2

6. Espen Valheim, BStK  1991
101B 1 1,3 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 20,00 26,00 26,00 26,00 10.
201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 17,50 28,00 54,00 54,00 9.
301B 1 1,7 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 20,50 34,85 88,85 88,85 7.
401B 1 1,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 20,50 30,75 119,60 119,60 7.

5233D 1 2,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 17,00 42,50 162,10 162,10 6.
105B 1 2,6 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 19,00 49,40 211,50 211,50 6.
203B 1 2,3 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 41,40 252,90 252,90 7.
303B 1 2,4 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 20,00 48,00 300,90 300,90 7.
405C 1 3,1 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,0 9,50 29,45 330,35 330,35 7.

5333D 1 2,6 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,50 50,70 381,05 381,05 5.
403B 1 2,4 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,50 46,80 427,85 427,85

15,4 6,3 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,1
7. Espen Bergslien, BStK  1990
401B 1 1,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 22,50 33,75 33,75 33,75 6.
103B 1 1,7 1,0 0,5 1,0 1,5 0,5 2,50 4,25 38,00 38,00 10.
201B 1 1,6 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 21,50 34,40 72,40 72,40 10.
301B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,50 33,15 105,55 105,55 10.

5231D 1 2,1 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 19,50 40,95 146,50 146,50 9.
403B 1 2,4 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 21,00 50,40 196,90 196,90 8.
205C 1 3,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,5 13,50 40,50 237,40 237,40 8.
305C 1 3,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 20,50 61,50 298,90 298,90 8.
105B 1 2,6 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 12,00 31,20 330,10 330,10 8.
405C 1 3,1 3,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 11,00 34,10 364,20 364,20 8.

5134D 1 2,6 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 21,00 54,60 418,80 418,80
16,7 5,5 5,6 5,6 5,6 5,7



8. Isak Børslien, BStK  2006
103B 1 1,7 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 18,00 30,60 30,60 30,60 9.
401A 1 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 18,50 33,30 63,90 63,90 6.
201B 1 1,6 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 13,00 20,80 84,70 84,70 8.
301B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 19,50 33,15 117,85 117,85 8.

5132D 1 2,2 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 19,50 42,90 160,75 160,75 7.
303C 1 2,1 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 20,50 43,05 203,80 203,80 7.

5134D 1 2,6 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,00 49,40 253,20 253,20 6.
105C 1 2,4 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 21,00 50,40 303,60 303,60 6.
403C 1 2,2 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 39,60 343,20 343,20 5.

5231D 1 2,1 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 16,50 34,65 377,85 377,85 7.
203C 1 2,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 19,00 38,00 415,85 415,85

13,4 6,0 6,3 6,1 6,0 6,2
9. Frode Wedege-Stokka, PSK  1976
103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 19,00 32,30 32,30 32,30 8.
201C 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 17,00 25,50 57,80 57,80 8.
301C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,5 14,50 23,20 81,00 81,00 9.
401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 19,00 28,50 109,50 109,50 9.

5231D 1 2,1 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 16,50 34,65 144,15 144,15 10.
105C 1 2,4 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 17,00 40,80 184,95 184,95 9.
203C 1 2,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 13,50 27,00 211,95 211,95 10.
303C 1 2,1 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 16,00 33,60 245,55 245,55 9.
403B 1 2,4 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 17,50 42,00 287,55 287,55 9.

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 17,50 38,50 326,05 326,05 10.
5134D 1 2,6 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 15,50 40,30 366,35 366,35

13,7 5,6 5,6 5,6 5,2 5,5
10. Jonas Erik Thorsen, BStK  2003
401A 1 1,8 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 32,40 32,40 32,40 7.
103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 18,50 31,45 63,85 63,85 7.
201B 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 18,00 28,80 92,65 92,65 6.
301B 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 16,00 27,20 119,85 119,85 6.

5231D 1 2,1 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 16,00 33,60 153,45 153,45 8.
5132D 1 2,2 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 14,00 30,80 184,25 184,25 10.

303C 1 2,1 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 15,50 32,55 216,80 216,80 9.
203C 1 2,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 13,50 27,00 243,80 243,80 10.
403B 1 2,4 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 17,50 42,00 285,80 285,80 10.
404C 1 2,8 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 15,50 43,40 329,20 329,20 9.
105B 1 2,6 4,5 4,0 4,5 3,5 4,0 12,50 32,50 361,70 361,70

14,1 5,2 5,0 5,5 5,2 5,6
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Sekretariat Vårin R. A. Holm
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C Jenter, tårn

1. Linnea Monstad, Spinn  2007
103C 5 1,6 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 28,80 28,80 28,80 1.
201C 5 1,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 17,50 26,25 55,05 55,05 2.
301C 5 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 26,40 81,45 81,45 1.
401B 5 1,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 19,00 28,50 109,95 109,95 1.
612B 5 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,5 16,50 28,05 138,00 138,00 1.
403C 5 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 19,00 41,80 179,80 179,80

3,9 5,8 5,8 5,8 6,0 6,0
2. Sienna Pambou Sundfør, BStK  2007
101B 5 1,3 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 20,50 26,65 26,65 26,65 2.
201B 5 1,6 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 20,50 32,80 59,45 59,45 1.
401B 5 1,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 13,00 19,50 78,95 78,95 2.
301C 5 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 16,50 26,40 105,35 105,35 2.
103B 5 1,7 6,0 5,0 6,0 4,5 4,5 15,50 26,35 131,70 131,70 2.
403C 5 2,2 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,00 39,60 171,30 171,30

3,9 5,8 5,8 5,7 5,9 5,6
3. Evenia Dahlen Lunde, Klepp SSK  2007
101C 5 1,2 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 18,00 18,00 18,00 4.
401C 5 1,4 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 16,50 23,10 41,10 41,10 4.
201C 5 1,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 15,50 23,25 64,35 64,35 4.
301C 5 1,6 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 12,50 20,00 84,35 84,35 4.
103B 5 1,7 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 14,50 24,65 109,00 109,00 3.
612C 5 1,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 24,75 133,75 133,75

3,2 4,8 5,1 5,1 5,0 5,2
4. Hanna Thuestad Langeland, BStK  2007
102B 5 1,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 15,50 23,25 23,25 23,25 3.
402C 5 1,6 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 14,00 22,40 45,65 45,65 3.
202A 5 1,7 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 14,50 24,65 70,30 70,30 3.

5121D 5 1,7 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 25,50 95,80 95,80 3.
611A 5 1,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00 95,80 95,80 4.
101B 5 1,3 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 13,00 16,90 112,70 112,70

3,1 4,0 4,2 4,0 4,0 3,9

Dommere
1. Anders Holm BStK
2. Arne Tellefsen KSTK
3. Helge Tuxen PSK
4. Roy Terje Nygaard SSC
5. Guttorm Ray Tuxen BaStK
Stupleder Guttorm Ray Tuxen BaStK
Sekretariat Vårin R. A. Holm
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C Gutter, 1 meter

1. Eirik Prøsch Vik, BaStK  2007
103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 18,50 31,45 31,45 31,45 1.
201B 1 1,6 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 21,50 34,40 65,85 65,85 1.
301B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 30,60 96,45 96,45 1.
403C 1 2,2 6,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 17,00 37,40 133,85 133,85 1.

5221D 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 17,50 29,75 163,60 163,60 1.
105C 1 2,4 5,0 4,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 14,00 33,60 197,20 197,20 1.
203C 1 2,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,00 36,00 233,20 233,20 1.
303C 1 2,1 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 15,00 31,50 264,70 264,70

6,5 5,8 5,6 6,0 5,8 5,8
2. Jakob Midttun, BaStK  2007
103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 17,50 29,75 29,75 29,75 2.
201C 1 1,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 17,00 25,50 55,25 55,25 2.
301C 1 1,6 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,00 30,40 85,65 85,65 2.
401B 1 1,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 21,50 32,25 117,90 117,90 2.

5231D 1 2,1 4,5 3,5 3,5 3,0 4,0 11,00 23,10 141,00 141,00 2.
105C 1 2,4 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,0 14,50 34,80 175,80 175,80 2.
203C 1 2,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 15,50 31,00 206,80 206,80 2.
403C 1 2,2 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,50 42,90 249,70 249,70

6,6 5,7 5,5 5,6 5,5 5,7
3. Matz Mørkved, TS&LK  2007
103C 1 1,6 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 17,50 28,00 28,00 28,00 3.
201C 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 14,50 21,75 49,75 49,75 3.
301C 1 1,6 4,5 3,5 3,0 3,5 2,0 10,00 16,00 65,75 65,75 3.
401C 1 1,4 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 16,00 22,40 88,15 88,15 3.

5122D 1 1,9 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 16,00 30,40 118,55 118,55 3.
105C 1 2,4 5,0 4,5 5,5 4,5 4,0 14,00 33,60 152,15 152,15 3.

5221D 1 1,7 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0 3,5 13,00 22,10 174,25 174,25 3.
403C 1 2,2 4,0 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,5 10,00 22,00 196,25 196,25

6,3 5,0 4,8 4,8 4,4 4,1

Dommere
1. Mikkel Benzrud Rasch KSTK
2. Anna Maja Holm Thorsen BStK
3. Helge Tuxen PSK
4. Åshild Eltervåg
5. Frode Lund BaStK
Stupleder Anna Maja Holm Thorsen BStK
Sekretariat Vårin R. A. Holm
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B Jenter, 3 meter

1. Eira Tronerud, PSK  2005
103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,0 5,5 4,5 5,5 17,00 27,20 27,20 27,20 3.
201B 3 1,8 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 32,40 59,60 59,60 3.
301B 3 1,9 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 20,00 38,00 97,60 97,60 1.
403B 3 2,1 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 17,00 35,70 133,30 133,30 1.

5132D 3 2,1 6,0 5,5 6,0 4,5 5,5 17,00 35,70 169,00 169,00 1.
105B 3 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 17,50 42,00 211,00 211,00 1.
203B 3 2,2 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 13,00 28,60 239,60 239,60 1.

5233D 3 2,4 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 16,50 39,60 279,20 279,20
7,0 5,8 5,8 5,8 5,1 5,5

2. Erle Nygjerde, BaStK  2005
103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 18,00 28,80 28,80 28,80 2.
201C 3 1,7 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 33,15 61,95 61,95 2.
301C 3 1,8 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,00 32,40 94,35 94,35 2.
403C 3 1,9 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 17,00 32,30 126,65 126,65 3.

5231D 3 2,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 33,00 159,65 159,65 2.
105C 3 2,2 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 18,50 40,70 200,35 200,35 2.
404C 3 2,4 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,5 5,0 14,00 33,60 233,95 233,95 2.

5134D 3 2,5 5,5 4,0 4,0 5,0 2,5 13,00 32,50 266,45 266,45
7,1 5,6 5,4 5,5 5,9 5,5

3. Nura Krpo, BaStK  2006
103B 3 1,6 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,50 29,60 29,60 29,60 1.
201C 3 1,7 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 19,50 33,15 62,75 62,75 1.
301C 3 1,8 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 13,50 24,30 87,05 87,05 4.
401B 3 1,4 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 27,30 114,35 114,35 5.

5231D 3 2,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 13,00 26,00 140,35 140,35 4.
403C 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 18,00 34,20 174,55 174,55 3.
105C 3 2,2 4,5 4,0 5,5 4,0 5,0 13,50 29,70 204,25 204,25 4.

5132D 3 2,1 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 12,00 25,20 229,45 229,45
6,2 5,1 5,4 5,3 5,3 5,6

4. Iris Rhiki, TS&LK  2006
103B 3 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 16,50 26,40 26,40 26,40 5.
201B 3 1,8 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 16,00 28,80 55,20 55,20 5.
301B 3 1,9 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 6,0 16,00 30,40 85,60 85,60 5.
403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 17,00 35,70 121,30 121,30 4.

5411C 3 1,5 3,5 3,0 1,0 2,5 1,5 7,00 10,50 131,80 131,80 5.
203C 3 1,9 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 16,50 31,35 163,15 163,15 5.
105C 3 2,2 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 20,00 44,00 207,15 207,15 3.
404C 3 2,4 2,5 2,0 3,0 1,5 3,0 7,50 18,00 225,15 225,15

6,5 5,1 5,1 4,6 4,4 5,2



5. Eva Aamland, KSTK  2005
103B 3 1,6 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 17,00 27,20 27,20 27,20 3.
201B 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 17,50 31,50 58,70 58,70 4.
301B 3 1,9 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 16,00 30,40 89,10 89,10 3.
403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 18,00 37,80 126,90 126,90 2.

5132D 3 2,1 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 12,50 26,25 153,15 153,15 3.
105B 3 2,4 2,5 1,5 2,0 1,5 3,0 6,00 14,40 167,55 167,55 4.
404C 3 2,4 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0 3,5 13,00 31,20 198,75 198,75 5.
302C 3 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 15,00 25,50 224,25 224,25

6,5 4,9 4,9 4,8 4,4 4,8
6. Erle Funderud, TS&LK  2006
103B 3 1,6 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,5 10,50 16,80 16,80 16,80 8.
201B 3 1,8 5,0 5,0 4,5 3,0 5,5 14,50 26,10 42,90 42,90 7.
301C 3 1,8 4,5 4,5 3,5 3,0 4,0 12,00 21,60 64,50 64,50 7.
401C 3 1,3 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,0 3,5 11,50 14,95 79,45 79,45 8.

5231D 3 2,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 14,00 28,00 107,45 107,45 7.
403C 3 1,9 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 15,00 28,50 135,95 135,95 6.
105C 3 2,2 5,0 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 14,50 31,90 167,85 167,85 6.

5132D 3 2,1 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 13,00 27,30 195,15 195,15
6,2 4,6 4,4 4,4 3,7 4,5

7. Helene Johannessen, SSC
101C 3 1,4 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 12,00 16,80 16,80 16,80 8.
201C 3 1,7 4,0 4,0 4,0 2,5 3,0 11,00 18,70 35,50 35,50 8.
401C 3 1,3 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 13,00 16,90 52,40 52,40 9.
301C 3 1,8 4,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,5 15,00 27,00 79,40 79,40 9.

5211A 3 2,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 11,50 23,00 102,40 102,40 8.
103C 3 1,5 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,0 11,00 16,50 118,90 118,90 7.
403C 3 1,9 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 16,50 31,35 150,25 150,25 7.
202C 3 1,6 4,5 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,5 12,00 19,20 169,45 169,45

5,0 4,4 4,4 4,2 3,9 4,2
8. Sofie Heisholt, Spinn  2006
101B 3 1,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,5 16,00 24,00 24,00 24,00 6.
201C 3 1,7 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 17,00 28,90 52,90 52,90 6.
301C 3 1,8 4,5 5,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 13,50 24,30 77,20 77,20 6.
401B 3 1,4 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 17,50 24,50 101,70 101,70 6.

5231D 3 2,0 2,5 1,0 2,0 1,5 3,0 6,00 12,00 113,70 113,70 6.
403C 3 1,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00 113,70 113,70 9.
103B 3 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,5 16,00 25,60 139,30 139,30 8.

5132D 3 2,1 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 5,0 12,50 26,25 165,55 165,55
5,6 4,3 4,1 4,2 3,8 4,5

9. Vera Valentina Hvidsten, BStK  2005
101B 3 1,5 5,0 4,5 3,5 4,0 5,0 13,50 20,25 20,25 20,25 7.
401B 3 1,4 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,0 10,50 14,70 34,95 34,95 9.
201C 3 1,7 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 6,0 16,00 27,20 62,15 62,15 8.
301C 3 1,8 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,00 27,00 89,15 89,15 7.

5231D 3 2,0 2,0 2,0 1,5 2,0 2,5 6,00 12,00 101,15 101,15 9.
103B 3 1,6 4,0 1,5 3,5 3,0 3,0 9,50 15,20 116,35 116,35 8.

5411B 3 1,6 0,5 0,0 0,5 0,5 0,0 1,00 1,60 117,95 117,95 9.
302C 3 1,7 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,0 4,5 11,00 18,70 136,65 136,65

4,9 3,6 3,1 3,3 3,2 3,6

Dommere
1. Arvid Sundheim PSK
2. Roy Terje Nygaard SSC
3. Anna Maja Holm Thorsen BStK
4. Frode Lund BaStK
5. Alva Lagestrand Klepp SSK
Stupleder Frode Lund BaStK
Sekretariat Vårin R. A. Holm
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B Gutter, 1 meter

1. Isak Børslien, BStK  2006
103B 1 1,7 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 21,00 35,70 35,70 35,70 1.
401A 1 1,8 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 20,50 36,90 72,60 72,60 1.
201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 19,50 31,20 103,80 103,80 1.
301B 1 1,7 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,50 33,15 136,95 136,95 1.

5132D 1 2,2 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 21,00 46,20 183,15 183,15 1.
303C 1 2,1 7,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 19,00 39,90 223,05 223,05 1.

5134D 1 2,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 18,00 46,80 269,85 269,85 1.
105C 1 2,4 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 20,00 48,00 317,85 317,85 1.
403C 1 2,2 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 20,50 45,10 362,95 362,95

9,3 6,9 6,4 6,4 6,7 6,8
2. Oscar Beck, Osl  2006
103C 1 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 19,00 30,40 30,40 30,40 2.
201C 1 1,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,00 27,00 57,40 57,40 2.
301C 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 18,50 29,60 87,00 87,00 2.
401C 1 1,4 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 17,00 23,80 110,80 110,80 2.

5221D 1 1,7 4,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 3,5 13,00 22,10 132,90 132,90 2.
104C 1 2,2 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 13,00 28,60 161,50 161,50 2.
203C 1 2,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 16,50 33,00 194,50 194,50 2.
303C 1 2,1 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,5 3,5 10,50 22,05 216,55 216,55 2.
403C 1 2,2 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 11,00 24,20 240,75 240,75

8,5 4,9 5,0 5,0 5,4 5,1
3. Filip Døviken, KSTK  2006
101B 1 1,3 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 16,50 21,45 21,45 21,45 6.
201C 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 17,00 25,50 46,95 46,95 5.
301C 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 15,50 24,80 71,75 71,75 3.
401B 1 1,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 16,00 24,00 95,75 95,75 3.

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 13,50 29,70 125,45 125,45 3.
403C 1 2,2 6,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,5 16,00 35,20 160,65 160,65 3.
103B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 17,00 28,90 189,55 189,55 3.

5321D 1 1,8 5,5 4,5 5,0 3,0 4,0 13,50 24,30 213,85 213,85 3.
302C 1 1,6 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 13,00 20,80 234,65 234,65

7,3 5,7 4,9 4,9 5,1 5,0
4. Kevin Helland, BStK  2006
101C 1 1,2 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,00 21,60 21,60 21,60 5.
401C 1 1,4 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 18,00 25,20 46,80 46,80 6.
201C 1 1,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 16,00 24,00 70,80 70,80 4.
301C 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 12,00 19,20 90,00 90,00 5.

5221D 1 1,7 4,0 3,5 3,5 2,0 3,5 10,50 17,85 107,85 107,85 5.
103C 1 1,6 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 14,50 23,20 131,05 131,05 5.
402C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,0 14,50 23,20 154,25 154,25 5.
202C 1 1,5 4,0 4,0 5,5 4,0 3,5 12,00 18,00 172,25 172,25 5.
302C 1 1,6 4,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 14,00 22,40 194,65 194,65

6,3 4,8 4,8 5,0 4,5 4,6



5. Elias Dvergsnes, KSTK  2006
103B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 28,05 28,05 28,05 3.
201C 1 1,5 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 14,50 21,75 49,80 49,80 3.
301C 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,0 12,50 20,00 69,80 69,80 5.
401B 1 1,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,5 4,5 14,00 21,00 90,80 90,80 4.

5132D 1 2,2 2,0 2,5 3,0 3,5 3,0 8,50 18,70 109,50 109,50 4.
104C 1 2,2 3,5 3,0 3,5 4,0 3,0 10,00 22,00 131,50 131,50 4.
403C 1 2,2 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 13,00 28,60 160,10 160,10 4.
203C 1 2,0 2,5 2,5 3,0 2,5 2,0 7,50 15,00 175,10 175,10 4.
303C 1 2,1 2,0 3,0 3,5 4,0 2,0 8,50 17,85 192,95 192,95

8,5 3,9 3,8 4,0 4,3 3,7
6. Johannes Gundersen, SSC  2006
103B 1 1,7 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 4,0 15,00 25,50 25,50 25,50 4.
201C 1 1,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 4,0 16,00 24,00 49,50 49,50 4.
401B 1 1,5 1,5 0,5 2,0 0,5 2,0 4,00 6,00 55,50 55,50 6.
301C 1 1,6 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 15,50 24,80 80,30 80,30 6.

5221D 1 1,7 3,0 3,5 3,5 5,0 4,5 11,50 19,55 99,85 99,85 6.
202C 1 1,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 15,50 23,25 123,10 123,10 6.
104C 1 2,2 2,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 2,5 8,50 18,70 141,80 141,80 6.

5121D 1 1,7 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,5 9,50 16,15 157,95 157,95 6.
403C 1 2,2 2,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 9,00 19,80 177,75 177,75

7,6 3,8 3,6 4,0 4,1 3,6

Dommere
1. Helge Tuxen PSK
2. Titti Mjaaland Skår TS&LK
3. Anders Holm BStK
4. Åshild Eltervåg
5. Lina Lund BaStK
Stupleder Helge Tuxen PSK
Sekretariat Vårin R. A. Holm
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Damer, 3 meter, Finale

1. Caroline Sofie Kupka, BStK  2003
205C 3 2,8 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 18,50 51,80 51,80 51,80 1.
305C 3 2,8 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 7,0 18,50 51,80 103,60 103,60 1.
405C 3 2,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 18,50 49,95 153,55 153,55 1.
105B 3 2,4 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 20,00 48,00 201,55 201,55 1.

5233D 3 2,4 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 19,50 46,80 248,35 248,35
13,1 6,2 6,1 6,5 6,0 6,8

2. Anne Sofie Moe Holm, BStK  2001
301B 3 1,9 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 20,00 38,00 38,00 38,00 5.
205C 3 2,8 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 16,50 46,20 84,20 84,20 2.

5251C 3 2,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 16,50 41,25 125,45 125,45 3.
107C 3 2,8 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 46,20 171,65 171,65 2.
405C 3 2,7 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 17,00 45,90 217,55 217,55

12,7 5,8 5,5 6,0 5,6 5,8
3. Thelma Baatz Strandberg, KSTK  1997
105B 3 2,4 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 16,50 39,60 39,60 39,60 4.
403B 3 2,1 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 20,00 42,00 81,60 81,60 3.
205C 3 2,8 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 17,50 49,00 130,60 130,60 2.
305C 3 2,8 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,5 4,0 10,00 28,00 158,60 158,60 3.

5134D 3 2,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 19,00 47,50 206,10 206,10
12,6 5,5 5,8 5,4 5,4 5,6

4. Safiya Elmrani, Spinn  2003
105B 3 2,4 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 17,50 42,00 42,00 42,00 3.
405C 3 2,7 3,5 3,5 2,5 4,0 2,5 9,50 25,65 67,65 67,65 5.
303C 3 2,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 19,00 38,00 105,65 105,65 5.

5233D 3 2,4 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 17,50 42,00 147,65 147,65 4.
203B 3 2,2 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 20,00 44,00 191,65 191,65

11,7 5,9 5,5 5,6 5,4 5,1
5. Leah Nicoline Tuxen, BaStK  2001
105B 3 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,00 43,20 43,20 43,20 2.
203B 3 2,2 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 17,00 37,40 80,60 80,60 4.
305C 3 2,8 4,5 4,0 4,0 3,0 3,5 11,50 32,20 112,80 112,80 4.
403B 3 2,1 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 15,50 32,55 145,35 145,35 5.

5233D 3 2,4 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,00 43,20 188,55 188,55
11,9 5,5 5,2 5,6 5,2 5,3

6. Pia Tveit Sletten, BStK  2004
305C 3 2,8 3,5 3,0 3,5 4,5 2,5 10,00 28,00 28,00 28,00 6.
405C 3 2,7 2,5 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,0 9,50 25,65 53,65 53,65 6.

5233D 3 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,00 43,20 96,85 96,85 6.
203B 3 2,2 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,5 11,00 24,20 121,05 121,05 6.
105B 3 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,00 43,20 164,25 164,25

12,5 4,4 4,3 4,8 4,7 4,2



Dommere
1. Helge Tuxen PSK
2. Frode Lund BaStK
3. Trygve Pedersen BStK
4. Åshild Eltervåg
5. Arne Tellefsen KSTK
Stupleder Arne Tellefsen KSTK
Sekretariat Vårin R. A. Holm
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Herrer, 1 meter, Finale

1. Axel Rønning Nyborg, BaStK  2001
105B 1 2,6 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 20,00 52,00 52,00 52,00 2.
203B 1 2,3 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,50 42,55 94,55 94,55 5.
305C 1 3,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,00 57,00 151,55 151,55 2.
403B 1 2,4 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 22,00 52,80 204,35 204,35 1.

5233D 1 2,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 21,00 52,50 256,85 256,85 1.
5333D 1 2,6 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 19,50 50,70 307,55 307,55

15,4 6,7 6,3 6,7 6,7 6,8
2. Espen Valheim, BStK  1991
105B 1 2,6 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 19,50 50,70 50,70 50,70 4.
203B 1 2,3 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 20,00 46,00 96,70 96,70 4.
303B 1 2,4 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 50,40 147,10 147,10 3.
405C 1 3,1 6,0 5,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 17,50 54,25 201,35 201,35 3.

5333D 1 2,6 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 20,50 53,30 254,65 254,65 2.
403B 1 2,4 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 50,40 305,05 305,05

15,4 6,5 6,2 7,0 6,4 6,9
3. Filip Julius Devor, BaStK  1996
5333D 1 2,6 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 54,60 54,60 54,60 1.

105B 1 2,6 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 21,00 54,60 109,20 109,20 1.
203B 1 2,3 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 20,00 46,00 155,20 155,20 1.
303B 1 2,4 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 20,00 48,00 203,20 203,20 2.
403B 1 2,4 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 50,40 253,60 253,60 3.

5233D 1 2,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 20,50 51,25 304,85 304,85
14,8 6,8 6,8 7,1 6,8 6,8

4. Martin Nåden Dyrstad, SSC  1996
105B 1 2,6 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 20,00 52,00 52,00 52,00 2.
203B 1 2,3 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 19,50 44,85 96,85 96,85 3.
303C 1 2,1 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 21,00 44,10 140,95 140,95 4.
403B 1 2,4 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 22,00 52,80 193,75 193,75 4.
405C 1 3,1 6,0 4,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 17,00 52,70 246,45 246,45 4.

5233D 1 2,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 17,50 43,75 290,20 290,20
15,0 6,4 6,1 6,6 6,6 6,6

5. Timo Klami, KSTK  1983
403B 1 2,4 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 21,00 50,40 50,40 50,40 5.
105B 1 2,6 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,50 48,10 98,50 98,50 2.
203B 1 2,3 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,50 37,95 136,45 136,45 5.
303B 1 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 18,00 43,20 179,65 179,65 5.

5233D 1 2,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 17,00 42,50 222,15 222,15 5.
5333D 1 2,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 18,50 48,10 270,25 270,25

14,8 6,2 6,3 6,1 5,8 6,2
6. Amund Gismervik, PSK  1991
5134D 1 2,6 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 18,00 46,80 46,80 46,80 6.
5333D 1 2,6 3,5 1,5 2,5 1,0 4,0 7,50 19,50 66,30 66,30 6.

303B 1 2,4 6,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 20,50 49,20 115,50 115,50 6.
203B 1 2,3 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 18,00 41,40 156,90 156,90 6.
